Appendix B

2024-2025 Extracurricular Salary Schedule

COACHING:

High School:

Girls & Boys Basketball

Football

Volleyball

Assistant Basketball, Football, & Volleyball -

Tennis, Track, Cross Country, Baseball,

Softball

Assistant Tennis, Track, Cross Country,
Softball, Baseball

JUNIOR HIGH:

If the majority of the coaching is done
outside the regular P.E.program ----------

If coaching is part of the regular P.E.

program

Assistant Coach
MUSIC:

Pep Band, Concerts, Festivals --------------

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR:

4,935

4,570

4,570

3,290

3,841

2,558

2,010

1,499

1,347

1,319

4,997

CLASS ADVISORS:

Senior or Junior Class --------

OTHER ADVISORS:

FFA

BPA

Drama Club

Honor Society

THS Quiz Bow! Advisor ------------

TES Quiz Bowl Advisor --------------

Student Council Advisor -------------

Concessions Advisor

Cheerleading

1,353

4,022

3,291

2,597

877

2,194

1,461

1,279

3,656

2,446



