2024-2025 Extracurricular Salary Schedule			
COACHING:		CLASS ADVISORS:	
High School:		Senior or Junior Class	1,353
Girls & Boys Basketball	4,935		
Football	4,570	OTHER ADVISORS:	
Volleyball	4,570	FFA	4,022
Assistant Basketball, Football, & Volleyball -	3,290	BPA	3,291
Tennis, Track, Cross Country, Baseball, Softball	3,841	Drama Club	2,597
	3,041	Honor Society	877
Assistant Tennis, Track, Cross Country, Softball, Baseball	2,558	THS Quiz Bowl Advisor	2,194
		TES Quiz Bowl Advisor	1,461
JUNIOR HIGH:			4.070
If the majority of the coaching is done		Student Council Advisor	1,279
outside the regular P.E.program	2,010	Concessions Advisor	3,656
If coaching is part of the regular P.E.		Cheerleading	2,446
program	1,499		
Assistant Coach	1,347		
MUSIC:			
Pep Band, Concerts, Festivals	1,319		
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR:	4,997		